9F, 295, Sec. 2, Kuang Fu Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan | TEL +886 3 573 6660 | FAX +886 3 573 6661
新 竹 市 光 復 路 二 段 2 9 5 號 9 樓  |  電 話 ： 0 3  5 7 3 6 6 6 0  |  傳 真 ： 0 3  5 7 3 6 6 6 1
AM5BA OTP Series
DATASHEET  v1.02
:: AM5BA OTP Series ::
DATASHEET v1.02
2
Revision History

DATASHEET v1.02
29
9. Ordering Information
P/N* Package Type Pin Count Package Size
AM5BA340A Die 35 —
AM5BA340AX SOP 8 150 mil
AM5BA340AS SOP 16 150 mil
AM5BA340AD SSOP 24 209 mil
AM5BA340AQ LQFP 32 7x7x1.4 mm
AM5BA170A Die 35 —
AM5BA170AX SOP 8 150 mil
AM5BA170AS SOP 16 150 mil
AM5BA170AD SSOP 24 209 mil
AM5BA170AQ LQFP 32 7x7x1.4 mm
AM5BA084A Die 35 —
AM5BA084AX SOP 8 150 mil
AM5BA084AS SOP 16 150 mil
AM5BA084AD SSOP 24 209 mil
AM5BA084AQ LQFP 32 7x7x1.4 mm
:: AM5BA OTP Series ::
DATASHEET v1.02
30
*Indication of Part Number (P/N):